
राष्ट् गतिशील दिव्ाागगज सास्ाज
National Institute for Locomotor Disabilities (Divyangjan)

(दिव्यांगज सशक्तिकर विभयं, सयमयकगि न्य् एिा अधिियरकतय मातयर्, भयकत सकियक)
(Department of Empowerment of PwDs (Divyangjan), Ministry of Social Justice and Empowerment, Govt. of India)

बी.टी .कोड बजहुंरी,िोरियतय-700090 / B.T. Road, Bon-Hooghly, Kolkata-700090
Phone: 2531-0279, 2531-0610/Tele Fax: 2531-8379/E-mail: mail@nioh.in /web: www.niohkol.nic.in

N.I.T. No- CRC/Patna/Civil Work/2889/CE/2022/NILD/76(9) Date: 12/ 04 / 2022

NOTICE INVITING e-TENDER

Percentage rate bids are invited from Eligible specialized firm/ agencies through
www.eprocure.gov.in who are carrying out the similar type of works in PWD/CPWD or any other
Government organization to undertake the work of “Providing Aluminum Partition Wall and Doors
in ground floor of Administrative Building, CRC Patna.”

SL. NO: PARTICULARS
1

Name of the Work
Providing Aluminum Partition Wall and
Doors in ground floor of Administrative
Building, CRC Patna.

2 Estimated Amount Rs. 2,57,226.00 *
3 Time of Completion 45 days from the issue of work order.
4 Earnest Money Rs. 6,431.00
5 Cost of Tender Paper Rs. 500.00
6 Last Date of Submission of Filled in Tender

Paper
On 28.04.2022 up to 11:00 am

7 Date of Opening of Tender On 29.04.2022 at 11:00 am
8 Tender documents can only be downloaded from the web site (www.eprocure.gov.in). The cost of

tender paper amounting to Rs. 500.00 which shall have to be deposited by the tenderer directly to
the bank account of National Institute for Locomotor Disabilities (Divyangjan), Kolkata through
online mode. The detail of the Bank Account of National Institute for Locomotor Disabilities
(Divyangjan), Kolkata is mentioned in Annexure III. The copy of the transaction statement, duly
signed by the tenderer, have to be submitted alongwith the bid documents.

*The work is estimated to cost Rs. 2,57,226.00. This estimate however is given merely as a rough guide.

I/C CIVIL ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT
NILD, KOLKATA

Copy to:
1. Web Site, NILD
2. Account Officer, NILD
3. Notice Board , NILD
4 . IGIMS, Sheikhpura, Patha, Bihar 800 014
5. NIT Patna, Patna, Bihar – 800 005
6. I/C CRC Patna, Near IGIMS Nursing College, Sheikhpura, Patna, Bihar 800 014
7. Building Construction Dept, Govt of Bihar, Visheshwariya Bhawan, Bailey Rd, Patna, Bihar 800015.
8. The Chief Engineer (Patna) CPWD, Karpoori Thakur Sadan, Ashiyana Digha Road, Patna 800025.
9. GUARD file.

I/C CIVIL ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT
NILD, KOLKATA


